
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 155.0 10

2 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 210.0 150.0 8

3 Reece Erickson Little River High School 225.0 145.0 6

4 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 198.0 140.0 4

5 Alice Huelskamp Cunningham High School 196.0 125.0 2

6 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 189.0 120.0 1

7 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 187.0 110.0 0

8 McKenzie  Rohr Solomon High School 239.0 105.0 0

9 Payton Ballou Solomon High School 195.0 75.0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 325.0 10

2 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 210.0 290.0 8

3 Alice Huelskamp Cunningham High School 196.0 260.0 6

4 McKenzie  Rohr Solomon High School 239.0 250.0 4

5 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 198.0 235.0 2

6 Payton Ballou Solomon High School 195.0 210.0 1

7 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 187.0 200.0 0

8 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 189.0 200.0 0

9 Reece Erickson Little River High School 225.0 175.0 0

Women's PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 210.0 145.0 10

2 Alice Huelskamp Cunningham High School 196.0 125.0 8

3 McKenzie  Rohr Solomon High School 239.0 125.0 6

4 Payton Ballou Solomon High School 195.0 120.0 4

5 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 115.0 2

6 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 189.0 110.0 1

7 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 198.0 105.0 0

8 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 187.0 100.0 0

9 Reece Erickson Little River High School 225.0 95.0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Estrella Sanchez Fairfield High School 216.0 595.0 10

2 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 210.0 585.0 8

3 Alice Huelskamp Cunningham High School 196.0 510.0 6

4 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 198.0 480.0 4

5 McKenzie  Rohr Solomon High School 239.0 480.0 2

6 Christina Jesseph Little River High School 189.0 430.0 1

7 Reece Erickson Little River High School 225.0 415.0 0

8 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 187.0 410.0 0

9 Payton Ballou Solomon High School 195.0 405.0 0


